BSP Provider List
1. Stephanie Tsoris, LPC, CYI- Aloria Health 414-488-3526  312 E. Wisconsin Ave. Milwaukee, WI 53202  stsoris@aloriahealth.com  Admissions: 414.488.3524  www.aloriahealth.com
2. Teresa Ortiz  tortiz@trilliumcare.com  (262) 782-2090 ex: 1091 
3. Devon Armstrong Feeling Forward LLC devon.msw@gmail.com 262-945-9854 
4. Deborah Fisher MS, LPC New Life Resources, Inc. 20700 Watertown Rd. Suite 102 Waukesha, WI 53186 262-782-1474
5.  Cesilia Gonzalez-Esparza, MS, LPC, SAC-IT, NCC Bilingual Sexual Assault Counselor Aurora Healing Center on Bruce 130 W. Bruce St. Suite 400 Milwaukee, WI 53204 Direct number : (414) 225-4245 Office number: (414) 671-4352 Fax: (414) 671-6836 Email: Cesilia.Gonzalez-esparza@aurora.org 
6. Erika Riobo-Gomez, MS, LPC, NCC. Aurora Healing Center on Bruce Street.  130 W. Bruce Street. Suite 400. Milwaukee, WI 53204 Phone: 414-225-4240 Erika.riobogomez@aurora.org I work with adults Spanish-speaking survivors of sexual violence. Uninsured &underinsured.
7. Virginia Dotson, Ph.D. The Shore Clinic 5225 N.  Ironwood Glendale, WI. 53217 414-213-7812  Drvdotson@outlook.com 
8. Linda F Stone, PhD- 13965 W. Burleigh Rd., Ste 103, Brookfield, WI 53005, 262-785-1404  fulkerstone2@yahoo.com 
9. Scott Thomas-  Always A Better You Counseling 7223 W. Orchard St.  West Allis  www.alwaysabetteryou.com 414-881-7401
10.  Radhe Rohr M.A., 7310 W. Wells St., Wauwatosa, WI, 53213, radhe.rohr@gmail.com, 414-736-7353.
11. Tricia Damm, MS, LPC  Healing Path Psychotherapy, LLC , 10144 N Port Washington Rd. Suite LL-C  Mequon, WI 53092  (262)292-1277  Website: www.healingpathpsychotherapy.org  Email: triciadamm@healingpathpsychotherapy.org 
12. Amy Geyser, MS, LPC-IT, NCC: Wellness East, 204 E. Capitol Drive, Suite 100, Milwaukee, WI 53212  (414)563-7898, amy.geyser@hushmail.com  Insurance accepted: none, Sliding fee scale available  
             Psychology Today profile:
             https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/amy-geyser-milwaukee- wi/409541?sid=1536424031.4982_12441&search=53212&zipcode=53212&ref=6&tr=ResultsProfileBtn
13.  Shelly Lund Psychotherapy, LLC  400 Genesee St. Suite B, Delafield, WI. 53018, 262-370-2778
 also@ Christian Life Counseling 12630 W. North Ave.  Brookfield, WI. 53006, 262-785-1008, ext. 134
14. Kailey Knop: Alarus Healthcare LLC,  1971 Washington Street, Grafton, WI 53024, (262) 377-6276
15. Mike Schachtner, APSW, SAC-IT: Ray Services, LLC, 147 W Ryan Rd Oak Creek, WI 53154, 414-343-6414
mike@rayserviceswi.com 
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